
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

1 Khalel Abdullah ATM 92 96 94 97 94 90 563 - 7 x GOLD

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 94 95 88 93 94 92 556 - 9 x SILVER

3 Khairul Azri Roslan ATM 94 95 94 90 91 91 555 - 8 x BRONZE

4 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 96 94 92 88 93 91 554 - 13 x

5 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 93 96 94 93 94 80 550 - 12 x

6 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 96 89 91 94 87 93 550 - 6 x

7 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 90 93 93 91 91 86 544 - 10 x

8 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 94 93 94 91 81 87 540 - 7 x

9 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 88 93 89 93 93 84 540 - 6 x

10 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 89 92 91 89 89 86 536 - 8 x

11 Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan Pahang 90 95 90 91 81 89 536 - 3 x

12 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 89 93 91 86 85 85 529 - 6 x

13 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 91 84 93 83 85 528 - 7 x

14 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 90 94 92 84 86 79 525 - 3 x

15 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 88 93 94 92 80 77 524 - 12 x

16 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 92 93 84 79 84 86 518 - 6 x

17 Aziz Yunus ATM 93 95 82 82 77 86 515 - 3 x

18 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 86 84 90 86 87 79 512 - 4 x

19 Siau Zianyi Perak 96 92 81 85 84 72 510 - 7 x

20 Mohd. Aimanaisamudin Hassanudin Pahang 83 91 89 90 80 70 503 - 7 x

21 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 87 80 84 80 86 73 490 - 3 x

22 Kok Shi Hung Perak 83 90 79 82 75 77 486 - 2 x

23 Mohd. Nor Aizuddin Perak 83 81 82 88 68 82 484 - 3 x

24 Azfar Zainol ATM 83 85 81 81 66 62 458 - 1 x

25 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 76 82 65 79 74 81 457 - 1 x
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Khalel Abdullah

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

ATM 275 283 279 276 274 267 1654 - 23 x GOLD

Khalel Abdullah 92 96 94 97 94 90 563 - 7 x

Khairul Azri Roslan 94 95 94 90 91 91 555 - 8 x

Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed 89 92 91 89 89 86 536 - 8 x

TERENGGANU 275 282 282 276 255 244 1614 - 31 x SILVER

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 93 96 94 93 94 80 550 - 12 x

Safirredzuan Salim 94 93 94 91 81 87 540 - 7 x

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 88 93 94 92 80 77 524 - 12 x

PAHANG 272 281 267 261 256 261 1598 - 19 x BRONZE

Eric Low Weichern 90 93 93 91 91 86 544 - 10 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan 90 95 90 91 81 89 536 - 3 x

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik 92 93 84 79 84 86 518 - 6 x

PERAK 282 278 253 271 261 249 1594 - 23 x

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 94 95 88 93 94 92 556 - 9 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 92 91 84 93 83 85 528 - 7 x

Siau Zianyi 96 92 81 85 84 72 510 - 7 x

SELANGOR 273 263 267 258 259 245 1565 - 12 x

Tan Tong Tat 96 89 91 94 87 93 550 - 6 x

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 90 94 92 84 86 79 525 - 3 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 87 80 84 80 86 73 490 - 3 x
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